ww
w.
ji
bo
hy
d.
co
m

bo
hy
d.
co
m
慈溪市吉博液压配件有限公司
Check valves CIXI JIBO HYDRAULIC PARTS CO.,LTD.
RHV-R SREIES
PART NO. ΦD1 SERIES R1
Working
Pressure
(bar)
L1 L2 L3 HEX1 HEX2
RHV06LR1/8 6 L 1/8"BSP 315 35 28 8 17 17
RHV08LR1/4 8 L 1/4"BSP 315 37 30 12 19 19
RHV10LR1/4 10 L 1/4"BSP 315 45.5 38.5 12 22 24
RHV12LR3/8 12 L 3/8"BSP 315 49.5 42.5 12 27 30
RHV15LR1/2 15 L 1/2"BSP 315 52.5 45.5 14 27 32
RHV18LR1/2 18 L 1/2"BSP 315 57.5 50 14 36 36
RHV22LR3/4 22 L 3/4"BSP 160 62.5 55 16 41 46
RHV28LR1 28 L 1"BSP 160 70.5 63 18 50 55
RHV35LR1-1/4 35 L 1-1/4"BSP 160 79.5 69 20 60 60
RHV42LR1-1/2 42 L 1-1/2"BSP 160 80 69 22 65 70
RHV06SR1/4 6 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHV08SR1/4 8 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHV10SR3/8 10 S 3/8"BSP 630 45.5 38 12 22 24
RHV12SR3/8 12 S 3/8"BSP 630 48.5 41 12 24 27
RHV14SR1/2 14 S 1/2"BSP 630 52.5 44.5 14 27 32
RHV16SR1/2 16 S 1/2"BSP 400 56.5 48 14 32 36
RHV20SR3/4 20 S 3/4"BSP 400 62.5 52 16 38 41
RHV25SR1 25 S 1"BSP 400 66.5 54.5 18 46 50
RHV30SR1-1/4 30 S 1-1/4"BSP 400 77.5 64 20 55 60
RHV38SR1-1/2 38 S 1-1/2"BSP 400 85.5 69.5 22 65 70
9 ww
w.
ji
bo

ww
w.
ji
bo
hy
d.
co
m
慈溪市吉博液压配件有限公司
CIXI JIBO HYDRAULIC PARTS CO.,LTD. Check valves
RHZ-R SERIES
PART NO. ΦD1 Series R1 Working
Pressure(bar) L1 L2 L3 HEX1 HEX2
RHZ06LR1/8 6 L 1/8"BSP 315 33.5 26.5 8 17 17
RHZ08LR1/4 8 L 1/4"BSP 315 35.5 28.5 12 19 19
RHZ10LR1/4 10 L 1/4"BSP 315 45.5 38.5 12 22 24
RHZ12LR3/8 12 L 3/8"BSP 315 47.5 40.5 12 27 30
RHZ15LR1/2 15 L 1/2"BSP 315 49.5 42.5 14 27 32
RHZ18LR1/2 18 L 1/2"BSP 315 55.5 48 14 36 36
RHZ22LR3/4 22 L 3/4"BSP 160 63.5 56 16 41 46
RHZ28LR1 28 L 1"BSP 160 71.5 64 18 50 55
RHZ35LR1-1/4 35 L 1-1/4"BSP 160 80.5 70 20 60 60
RHZ42LR1-1/2 42 L 1-1/2"BSP 160 81.5 70.5 22 65 70
RHZ06SR1/4 6 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHZ08SR1/4 8 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHZ10SR3/8 10 S 3/8"BSP 630 45.5 38 12 22 24
RHZ12SR3/8 12 S 3/8"BSP 630 48.5 41 12 24 27
RHZ14SR1/2 14 S 1/2"BSP 630 51.5 43.5 14 27 32
RHZ16SR1/2 16 S 1/2"BSP 400 54.5 48 14 32 36
RHZ20SR3/4 20 S 3/4"BSP 400 60.5 50 16 38 41
RHZ25SR1 25 S 1"BSP 400 66.5 54.5 18 46 50
RHZ30SR1-1/4 30 S 1-1/4"BSP 400 77.5 64 20 55 60
RHZ38SR1-1/2 38 S 1-1/2"BSP 400 87.5 71.5 22 65 70
10 ww
w.
ji
bo

m
ww
w.
ji
bo
hy
d.
co
m
慈溪市吉博液压配件有限公司
Check valves CIXI JIBO HYDRAULIC PARTS CO.,LTD.
RHV-M SERIES
PART NO. ΦD1 SERIES R1 Working
Pressure(bar) L1 L2 L3 HEX1 HEX2
RHV06LM10*1 6 L 1/8"BSP 315 35 28 8 17 17
RHV08LM12*1.5 8 L 1/4"BSP 315 37 30 12 19 19
RHV10LM14*1.5 10 L 1/4"BSP 315 45.5 38.5 12 22 24
RHV12LM16*1.5 12 L 3/8"BSP 315 49.5 42.5 12 27 30
RHV15LM18*1.5 15 L 1/2"BSP 315 52.5 45.5 14 27 32
RHV18LM22*1.5 18 L 1/2"BSP 315 57.5 50 14 36 36
RHV22LM26*1.5 22 L 3/4"BSP 160 62.5 55 16 41 46
RHV28LM33*2 28 L 1"BSP 160 70.5 63 18 50 55
RHV35LM42*2 35 L 1-1/4"BSP 160 79.5 69 20 60 60
RHV42LM48*2 42 L 1-1/2"BSP 160 80 69 22 65 70
RHV06SM12*1.5 6 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHV08SM14*1.5 8 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHV10SM16*1.5 10 S 3/8"BSP 630 45.5 38 12 22 24
RHV12SM18*1.5 12 S 3/8"BSP 630 48.5 41 12 24 27
RHV14SM20*1.5 14 S 1/2"BSP 630 52.5 44.5 14 27 32
RHV16SM22*1.5 16 S 1/2"BSP 400 56.5 48 14 32 36
RHV20SM27*2 20 S 3/4"BSP 400 62.5 52 16 38 41
RHV25SM33*2 25 S 1"BSP 400 66.5 54.5 18 46 50
RHV30SM42*2 30 S 1-1/4"BSP 400 77.5 64 20 55 60
RHV38SM48*2 38 S 1-1/2"BSP 400 85.5 69.5 22 65 70
11
ww
w.
ji

m
ww
w.
ji
bo
hy
d.
co
m
慈溪市吉博液压配件有限公司
CIXI JIBO HYDRAULIC PARTS CO.,LTD. Check valves
RHZ-M SERIES
PART NO. ΦD1 Series R1 Working
Pressure(bar) L1 L2 L3 HEX1 HEX2
RHZ06LM10*1 6 L 1/8"BSP 315 33.5 26.5 8 17 17
RHZ08LM12*1.5 8 L 1/4"BSP 315 35.5 28.5 12 19 19
RHZ10LM14*1.5 10 L 1/4"BSP 315 45.5 38.5 12 22 24
RHZ12LM16*1.5 12 L 3/8"BSP 315 47.5 40.5 12 27 30
RHZ15LM18*1.5 15 L 1/2"BSP 315 49.5 42.5 14 27 32
RHZ18LM22*1.5 18 L 1/2"BSP 315 55.5 48 14 36 36
RHZ22LM26*1.5 22 L 3/4"BSP 160 63.5 56 16 41 46
RHZ28LM33*2 28 L 1"BSP 160 71.5 64 18 50 55
RHZ35LM42*2 35 L 1-1/4"BSP 160 80.5 70 20 60 60
RHZ42LM48*2 42 L 1-1/2"BSP 160 81.5 70.5 22 65 70
RHZ06SM12*1.5 6 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHZ08SM14*1.5 8 S 1/4"BSP 630 38.5 31.5 12 17 19
RHZ10SM16*1.5 10 S 3/8"BSP 630 45.5 38 12 22 24
RHZ12SM18*1.5 12 S 3/8"BSP 630 48.5 41 12 24 27
RHZ14SM20*1.5 14 S 1/2"BSP 630 51.5 43.5 14 27 32
RHZ16SM22*1.5 16 S 1/2"BSP 400 54.5 48 14 32 36
RHZ20SM27*2 20 S 3/4"BSP 400 60.5 50 16 38 41
RHZ25SM33*2 25 S 1"BSP 400 66.5 54.5 18 46 50
RHZ30SM42*2 30 S 1-1/4"BSP 400 77.5 64 20 55 60
RHZ38SM48*2 38 S 1-1/2"BSP 400 87.5 71.5 22 65 70
12 ww
w.
ji
bo

ww
w.
ji
bo
hy
d.
co
m
慈溪市吉博液压配件有限公司
Check valves CIXI JIBO HYDRAULIC PARTS CO.,LTD.
RHD SERIES
PART NO. ΦD1 Series Working
Pressure(bar) L1 L2 HEX1 HEX2
RHD06L 6 L 400 43 29 17 17
RHD08L 8 L 400 44 30 19 19
RHD10L 10 L 400 54.5 40.5 22 24
RHD12L 12 L 400 57.5 43.5 27 30
RHD15L 15 L 315 61.5 47.4 27 32
RHD18L 18 L 250 66.5 51.5 36 36
RHD22L 22 L 250 76.5 61.5 41 46
RHD28L 28 L 160 84.5 69.5 50 55
RHD35L 35 L 160 95.5 74.5 60 60
RHD42L 42 L 160 96 74 65 70
RHD06S 6 S 420 48.5 34.5 19 19
RHD08S 8 S 420 48.5 34.5 19 19
RHD10S 10 S 420 55.5 40.5 22 24
RHD12S 12 S 420 57.5 42.5 24 27
RHD14S 14 S 420 63.5 47.5 27 32
RHD16S 16 S 420 67.5 50.5 32 36
RHD20S 20 S 250 75.5 54.5 38 41
RHD25S 25 S 250 82.5 58.5 46 50
RHD30S 30 S 250 96.5 69.5 55 60
RHD38S 38 S 250 107.5 75.5 65 70
13
ww
w.
ji